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Spring Term: 13 weeks

Arrival day: Sunday 6 January

Easter Break Friday 21 & Monday 24 March (2 days)
Departure day: Saturday 5 April

Summer Term: 8 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 20 April

Departure day: Saturday 14 June

Summer Courses:
Sunday 15 June - Saturday 30 August

Autumn Term: 14 weeks

Arrival day: Sunday 31 August

Autumn half term break: Monday 20 October - Friday 24
October

Departure day: Saturday 13 December

Departure day: Saturday 14 June
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Autumn Term: 14 weeks

Arrival day: Sunday 31 August

Autumn half term break: Monday 20 October - Friday 24
October

Departure day: Saturday 13 December
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Saturday 13
December

Autumn Semester: 14 weeks

Arrival day: Saturday 30 August

Autumn half term break: Monday 20 October - Friday 24
October

Departure day: Saturday 13 December

Autumn Semester: 14 weeks

Arrival day: Saturday 30 August

Autumn half term break: Monday 20 October - Friday 24
October

Departure day: Saturday 13 December
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